Szkody - szczego6towo

Numer szkody Numer
polisy

IPA2-14470/01-23 | FPL-PA2
0031875

IPA2-18876/01-23 | FPL-PA2
0031869

IPA2-30095/01-23 | FPL-PA2
0031891

IPA2-35797/02-23 | FPL-PA2
0031869

IPA2-36369/03-23 | FPL-PA2
0031869

IPA2-41680/01-23 | FPL-PA2
0031863

Data wystawienia: 04.12.2023

Ubezpieczajacy

POWIAT
STAROGARDZKI
REPREZENTOWANY
PRZEZ ZARZAD
POWIATU inny

POWIAT
STAROGARDZKI
REPREZENTOWANY
PRZEZ ZARZAD
POWIATU inny

POWIAT
STAROGARDZKI
REPREZENTOWANY
PRZEZ ZARZAD
POWIATU inny

POWIAT
STAROGARDZKI
REPREZENTOWANY
PRZEZ ZARZAD
POWIATU inny

POWIAT
STAROGARDZKI
REPREZENTOWANY
PRZEZ ZARZAD
POWIATU inny

POWIAT
STAROGARDZKI
REPREZENTOWANY
PRZEZ ZARZAD
POWIATU inny

Kwota

wyptat
(PLN)

10
147.20

13
349.33

830.63

900.00

939.50

Koszty
likwidacji
(PLN)

Aktualna
wartosé

rezerwy
(PLN)

5400

Rodzaj
ubezpieczenia

ocC

AC

ocC

oC

AC

AC

Numer
rejestracyjny

GST40RH

GST2111A

GST40IN

GST2111A

GST2111A

GST35111

Z powazaniem

Data
zgtoszenia

09.05.2023

07.06.2023

05.09.2023

12.10.2023

18.10.2023

22.11.2023

Oiean, @W

Oskar Dyczewski
Specjalista ds. Wsparcia Sprzedazy
Dziat Underwritingu

Balcla

Insurance

Data
zdarzenia

08.05.2023

06.06.2023

28.08.2023

12.10.2023

12.10.2023

17.11.2023



